LED Outdoor
Luminaires
2April 7, 2015
Solutions that are
Illuminating
Testing
With constant technological innovations in the world of LEDs, it
is increasingly important that all LED components are properly tested

(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Wall Pack Round
63318* LED/WP/22W/40K/120-277V/PC/STD 22 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 1 300 180
63319* LED/WP/30W/40K/120-277V/PC/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 1 900 180
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Wall Pack Classic
63321 LED/WP/60W/40K/120-277V/STD 60 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 5 000 120
63322 LED/WP/80W/40K/120-277V/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 200 120
Order
code
Description Mounting type
Mounting Accessories

(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Universal SLIM
63314 LED/WP/SLM/20W/40K/120-277V/STD 20 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 1 850 140
63315 LED/WP/SLM/30W/40K/120-277V/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 650 140
63316 LED/WP/SLM/50W/40K/120-277V/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 4 100 140
63317 LED/WP/SLM/80W/40K/120-277V/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 900 140
RoHS
YEARS
5
YEARS

(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Mounting
Type
Flood Light
63323 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/STD 10 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 900 120 KNUCLE
63324 LED/FL/10W/40K/KN/120-277V/STD 10 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 900 120 KNUCLE
63325 LED/FL/30W/30K/KN/120-277/STD 30 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 KNUCLE
63326 LED/FL/30W/40K/KN/120-277/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 KNUCLE
63327 LED/FL/50W/40K/KN/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 KNUCLE
63328 LED/FL/80W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 SLIP FITTER
63329 LED/FL/100W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 SLIP FITTER
63337 LED/FL/120W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 SLIP FITTER
63338 LED/FL/160W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 SLIP FITTER
63339 LED/FL/200W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 16 500 120 SLIP FITTER
IP65RoHS
YEARS
5
YEARS

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Mounting
Type
63330 LED/FL/30W/40K/YK/120-277/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 YOKE
63331 LED/FL/50W/40K/YK/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 YOKE
63332 LED/FL/80W/40K/YK/120/277/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 YOKE
63333 LED/FL/100W/40K/YK/120/277/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 YOKE
63334 LED/FL/120W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 TRUNNION
63335 LED/FL/160W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 TRUNNION
63336 LED/FL/200W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50000 16 500 120 TRUNNION
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Yard Light
63340 LED/YL/35W/40K/120-277/STD 35 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 500 120
63341 LED/YL/50W/40K/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 4 200 120
IP65RoHS
YEARS
5
YEARS